
BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN DAMES    -  LANDELIJKE 2B   -   ALKEN  14/5/2016 
 
100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 
 1 1686 Van Damme Melinde     BRAB  18.42  Sen 93  
 2 373 De Foer Sophie            GENK  18.84  Jun 98  
 3 803 Agten Anouk               SACN  19.75  Sen 85  
 4 1282 Sas Evi                   ESAK  21.08  Sen 90  
 
100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.9 
 1 1549 Mievis Stefie             ACA   15.37  Sen 93  
 2 1038 De Prijck Karen           ABES  15.89  Sen 93  
 3 141 Brosens Stefanie          ATAC  16.72  Jun 97  
 4 840 Deroose Els               ACBR  17.69  Sen 93  
 
hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=15:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 1178 Desmet Hannelore         LOOI  1.77m  Sen 89  
 2 1038 De Prijck Karen           ABES  1.64m  Sen 93  
 3 5 Coene Jacey               SACN  1.55m  Cad 01  
 4 1503 De Winter Jolien          ACBR  1.50m  Sen 95  
 5 15 Van Hoogten Marie        AVZK  1.45m  Jun 98  
 6 2333 Vermeiren Nathalie        ATAC  1.45m  Sch 99  
 7 3774 Van De Vijver Lauren      BRAB  1.40m  Sch 00  
 8 1021 Luyten Julie              LIER  1.40m  Cad 01  
 9 943 Gillet Romi               GENK  1.35m  Cad 02  
 10 892 Vanthillo Cordulle        ESAK  1.30m  Cad 01  
 10 1504 Beke Davina               ACA   1.30m  Sen 86  
 
speerwerpen 600g          AC Dames  Uur=15:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 1533 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  39.10m  Sen 93  
 2 1725 Van Den Broeck Leen     AVZK  29.53m  Sen 92  
 3 1817 Borgers Joke              ABES  28.90m  Sen 93  
 4 1821 Kerckhoffs Ilse           LIER  27.80m  Sen 83  
 5 3169 Vogel Karin               ESAK  26.79m  Mas 77  
 6 4 Haegemans Lotte           SACN  25.81m  Jun 98  
 7 21 Peeters Katelijne         ACBR  25.80m  Jun 97  
 8 3529 De Renneville Pascale    BRAB  24.75m  Mas 68  
 9 885 Lambregts Ymke            ATAC  24.64m  Sen 87  
 10 390 Timmermans Celine       ACA   22.81m  Jun 98  
 11 3261 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI  19.80m  Mas 71  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       AC Dames  Uur=15:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1017 Peeten Lieze              SACN  12.05m  Sen 93  
 2 1049 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  11.73m  Sen 90  
 3 1140 Geudens Benedicte        LIER  11.45m  Sen 91  
 4 1533 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  10.43m  Sen 93  
 5 1637 De Vocht Elien            AVZK  8.90m  Sen 95  
 6 842 Nagels Sofie              ACBR  8.53m  Sen 94  
 7 1501 Vanthillo Britt           ESAK  8.38m  Sen 91  
 8 1595 Verduyn Isabelle          ABES  8.16m  Sen 94  
 9 1202 Van Der Veken Katrien   ATAC  7.66m  Sen 85  
 10 1722 Bierwaerts Serafien       ACA   7.43m  Sen 92  
 11 1820 Cocquart Eline            BRAB  6.53m  Sen 92  



 12 3076 Hauben Rita               GENK  3.33m  Mas 58  
 
400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 154 Pieroni Messalina         LOOI  58.84  Jun 98  
 2 2932 Dries Anke                GENK  64.48  Sch 00  
 3 1686 Van Damme Melinde     BRAB  66.65  Sen 93  
 4 840 Deroose Els               ACBR  69.39  Sen 93  
 5 1619 Boden Ellen               ESAK  75.94  Sen 91  
 
400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:2 
 1 1480 Mommen Nele               ACA   60.37  Sen 88  
 2 2840 Laporte Morgan            AVZK  61.55  Sch 00  
 3 1546 Wouters Ine               ABES  62.04  Sen 90  
 4 41 De Vlieger Lize           ATAC  62.25  Jun 98  
 5 553 Thijs Femke               HAKI  63.82  Cad 01  
 6 803 Palmans Jinte             SACN  64.25  Cad 01  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:18 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6 
 1 184 Broekhoven Saskia         LOOI  12.75  Jun 98  
 2 2593 Christiaensen Hanne      LIER  13.57  Sch 00  
 3 790 De Puydt Eline            GENK  13.66  Cad 01  
 4 1580 Van Looy Rama             BRAB  13.91  Sen 94  
 5 1017 Marckx Emma               ABES  14.14  Cad 01  
 6 1281 Van Apers Jana            ESAK  15.11  Sen 91  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:18 
Reeks:2      Wind : 4.2 
 1 43 Van Lent Lotte            AVZK  12.13  Cad 01  
 2 551 De Naeyer Janie           HAKI  12.51  Cad 01  
 3 696 Vandeweyer Kirsten       SACN  13.16  Cad 01  
 4 2302 Van Stokkum Eline         ACBR  13.30  Sch 99  
 5 105 De Baere Fien             ATAC  13.31  Cad 01  
 6 589 Spapen Tine               ACA   13.40  Cad 01  
 
800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 2287 Bassleer Katinka           AVZK  2'20.88  Sch 99  
 2 205 Helsen Heleen              ACA   2'21.94  Jun 97  
 3 83 Alenteyns Lore             LOOI  2'22.08  Cad 01  
 4 1687 De Smedt Judith            BRAB  2'22.25  Sen 91  
 5 1501 Vanthillo Britt            ESAK  2'27.63  Sen 91  
 6 14 Jansen Sofie               SACN  2'27.99  Cad 02  
 7 133 Smeets Lore                ATAC  2'28.64  Jun 98  
 8 2745 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES  2'29.89  Sch 00  
 9 397 Cortens Anneleen           GENK  2'35.30  Jun 97  
 10 2890 Segers Emma                ACBR  3'07.88  Sch 00  
 11 470 De Peuter Freya            LIER  3'10.78  Cad 01  
 12 3441 Deprez Tine                HAKI  3'53.96  Mas 76  
 
1500 meter                AC Dames  Uur=15:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 2664 Nelissen Paulien           ACA   4'46.58  Sch 99  
 2 99 De Rooy Eva                ACBR  4'47.29  Jun 98  
 3 1336 Vandenlindenloof Margot   ABES  4'51.04  Sen 96  



 4 1080 Cools Nele                 BRAB  5'08.18  Sen 89  
 5 3091 Palmans Lieve              SACN  5'12.16  Mas 68  
 6 1430 Beyens Jelle               ATAC  5'15.29  Sen 87  
 7 2313 Fagard Pauline             LOOI  5'17.72  Sch 00  
 8 1511 Van Schil Marijke          ESAK  5'27.55  Sen 83  
 9 670 De Cock Ethyl              GENK  5'36.68  Cad 01  
 10 2285 Van Aelst Linde            AVZK  5'57.60  Sch 00  
 11 2881 Goris Ilse                 LIER  6'46.15  Mas 72  
 12 2964 Geerstman Christ'l         HAKI  7'36.98  Mas 68  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      AC Dames  Uur=16:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 1048 Reynders Alien            LOOI  39.57m  Sen 94  
 2 1140 Geudens Benedicte        LIER  37.69m  Sen 91  
 3 1017 Peeten Lieze              SACN  34.31m  Sen 93  
 4 22 Van Loon Jolien           ACBR  33.82m  Jun 97  
 5 923 Knaepen Freya             ACA   28.44m  Sen 93  
 6 1205 Van De Voorde Freya     HAKI  26.41m  Sen 90  
 7 3013 Van Winckel Lieve         AVZK  24.86m  Mas 80  
 8 3546 Denis Monique             ESAK  24.53m  Mas 66  
 9 2937 Azzouz Yasmine            ABES  22.44m  Sch 00  
 10 498 Bouharras Yousra          GENK  21.35m  Cad 02  
 11 2297 Vanmechelen Hannah    ATAC  17.81m  Sch 00  
 12 1079 Rawoe Greet               BRAB  16.94m  Sen 89  
 
verspringen               AC Dames  Uur=16:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 1549 Mievis Stefie             ACA   5.20m +2.3 Sen 93 0.00m 0.0  
 2 2840 Laporte Morgan            AVZK  5.09m +2.5 Sch 00 0.00m 0.0  
 3 2718 De Wit Lies               LOOI  5.08m +5.5 Sch 00 0.00m 0.0  
 4 2254 Vandervelden Marie      SACN  4.54m +0.6 Sch 00  
 5 2593 Christiaensen Hanne      LIER  4.52m +3.9 Sch 00 0.00m 0.0  
 6 1039 De Ceulaer Stephanie    ABES  4.50m +3.1 Sen 94 0.00m 0.0  
 7 1324 Lambregts Ylen            ATAC  4.33m +1.5 Sen 94  
 8 892 Vanthillo Cordulle        ESAK  4.21m +3.6 Cad 01 0.00m 0.0  
 9 552 Leclercq Leen             HAKI  4.06m +2.3 Cad 01 0.00m 0.0  
 10 790 De Puydt Eline            GENK  4.01m +3.1 Cad 01 0.00m 0.0  
 11 1000 Dilien Jennifer           BRAB  3.94m +4.2 Cad 01 0.00m 0.0  
 12 2889 Bressinck Laura           ACBR  3.72m +3.7 Sch 00 0.00m 0.0  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:55 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 
 1 696 Vandeweyer Kirsten       SACN  27.89  Cad 01  
 2 472 Maes Katrijn              LIER  29.00  Cad 02  
 3 373 De Foer Sophie            GENK  29.01  Jun 98  
 4 1017 Marckx Emma               ABES  29.32  Cad 01  
 5 473 Bal Loran                 ACBR  29.74  Jun 98  
 6 8166 Nijssen Tessa             esak  30.89  Cad 02  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=15:55 
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.8 
 1 43 Van Lent Lotte            AVZK  25.49  Cad 01  
 2 141 Brosens Stefanie          ATAC  25.69  Jun 97  
 3 551 De Naeyer Janie           HAKI  26.26  Cad 01  
 4 184 Broekhoven Saskia         LOOI  26.43  Jun 98  
 5 1687 De Smedt Judith           BRAB  28.08  Sen 91  
 6 1722 Bierwaerts Serafien       ACA   29.25  Sen 92  



 
3000 meter                AC Dames  Uur=16:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 1331 Schreurs Anne             GENK  10'45.94  Sen 92  
 2 1008 Van Ammel Joyce           ATAC  10'57.56  Sen 95  
 3 3233 Van Hooydonck Els         ESAK  11'09.58  Mas 67  
 4 206 Helsen Sara               ACA   11'21.25  Jun 98  
 5 2253 Schildermans Floor        SACN  11'33.52  Sch 00  
 6 864 Corthout Steffie          LOOI  11'35.21  Sen 93  
 7 1568 Bäumer Silke              ACBR  11'37.21  Sen 91  
 8 2722 Baetens Sara              ABES  11'56.78  Sch 00  
 9 753 De Decker Emma            BRAB  12'24.14  Jun 98  
 10 2455 Gillhaus Angelique        AVZK  13'07.26  Mas 65  
 11 1142 Symons Joyce              LIER  13'10.59  Sen 90  
 12 1714 Verschueren Cindy         HAKI  14'15.18  Sen 86  
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:52 
Reeks:1 
 1   HAKI                   53.17   
 552 Leclercq Leen              
 553 Thijs Femke                
 551 De Naeyer Janie            
 1533 Umans Kirsten              
 2   BRAB                   54.72   
 1580 Van Looy Rama              
 1687 De Smedt Judith            
 1820 Cocquart Eline             
 1686 Van Damme Melinde          
 3   ACBR                   54.81   
 2302 Van Stokkum Eline          
 840 Deroose Els                
 1503 De Winter Jolien           
 473 Bal Loran                  
 4   GENK                   55.08   
 373 De Foer Sophie             
 790 De Puydt Eline             
 943 Gillet Romi                
 397 Cortens Anneleen           
 5   LIER                   57.39   
 1021 Luyten Julie               
 2593 Christiaensen Hanne        
 470 De Peuter Freya            
 472 Maes Katrijn               
 6   ESAK                   59.47   
 1281 Van Apers Jana             
 2166 Nijssen Tessa  
 1282 Sas Evi                    
 892 Vanthillo Cordulle         
 
4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:52 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVZK                   50.97   
 41 Oost Morgan                
 2914 Van Dyck Femke             
 2840 Laporte Morgan             
 43 Van Lent Lotte             
 2   LOOI                   51.70   



 1049 Govaerts Sofie             
 154 Pieroni Messalina          
 2718 De Wit Lies                
 184 Broekhoven Saskia          
 3   ATAC                   52.87   
 2333 Vermeiren Nathalie         
 2297 Vanmechelen Hannah         
 105 De Baere Fien              
 141 Brosens Stefanie           
 4   ACA                    53.13   
 3014 De Brauwer Charlotte         
 589 Spapen Tine                 
 1722 Bierwaerts Serafien          
 1549 Mievis Stefie                
 5   SACN                   54.30   
 696 Vandeweyer Kirsten         
 2252 Boonen Lise                
 2254 Vandervelden Marie         
 5 Coene Jacey                
 6   ABES                   54.60   
 1038 De Prijck Karen            
 1546 Wouters Ine                
 1039 De Ceulaer Stephanie       
 1017 Marckx Emma                
 


